

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1108 OF 2006

KANHAIYA LAL AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1109 of 2006
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1110 of 2006
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1111 of 2006
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1112 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 02/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, adjourned for three weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.